
Attachment 7 Local Authority - Ramingining 2021-01-25 [1508] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 7 Page 301 
 

 



Attachment 7 Local Authority - Ramingining 2021-01-25 [1508] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 7 Page 302 
 

 



Attachment 7 Local Authority - Ramingining 2021-01-25 [1508] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 7 Page 303 
 

 



Attachment 7 Local Authority - Ramingining 2021-01-25 [1508] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 7 Page 304 
 

 



Attachment 7 Local Authority - Ramingining 2021-01-25 [1508] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 7 Page 305 
 

 



Attachment 7 Local Authority - Ramingining 2021-01-25 [1508] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 7 Page 306 
 

 



Attachment 8 Local Authority - Yirrkala 2021-02-04 [1530] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 8 Page 307 
 

 



Attachment 8 Local Authority - Yirrkala 2021-02-04 [1530] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 8 Page 308 
 

 



Attachment 8 Local Authority - Yirrkala 2021-02-04 [1530] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 8 Page 309 
 

 



Attachment 8 Local Authority - Yirrkala 2021-02-04 [1530] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 8 Page 310 
 

 



Attachment 8 Local Authority - Yirrkala 2021-02-04 [1530] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 8 Page 311 
 

 



Attachment 8 Local Authority - Yirrkala 2021-02-04 [1530] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 8 Page 312 
 

 



Attachment 8 Local Authority - Yirrkala 2021-02-04 [1530] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 8 Page 313 
 

 



Attachment 8 Local Authority - Yirrkala 2021-02-04 [1530] Minutes.DOCX 
 

 

Attachment 8 Page 314 
 

 
 



Ordinary Council 25 February 2021 

- 315 - 

CORRESPONDENCE 

ITEM NUMBER 18.1 

TITLE Correspondence Register 

REFERENCE 1410525 

AUTHOR Candice O'Halloran, Governance, Local Authority and 
Communication Officer         

 
DOCUMENT DETAILS REPORT 
 
Incoming Correspondence 
 
Document 
Type 

Date Document Name 

Letter 09.12.2020 Thank You Letter - Governor-General of the Commonwealth Australia - 09.12.2020.pdf 

Letter 16.12.2020 
Letter - Minister for Indigenous Australians Hon Ken Wyatt - Safe House - Gapuwiyak 
- 16.12.2020.pdf 

Letter 16.12.2020 Letter - Deputy Prime Minister - Building Better Region Fund - 16.12.2020.msg 

Letter 23.12.2020 Mobile Black Spot Program - Round 5A extension of application period -.msg 

Letter 22.12.2020 
Unsuccessful Proposals under the Bridges Renewal Program and Heavy Vehicle 
Safety.msg 

Letter 04.01.2021 
Letter - Department of The Chief Minister and Cabinet - Application for LG Priority 
Infrastructure Funding Open - 22.12.2020.pdf 

Letter 04.01.2021 
Letter - Department of the Chief Minister and Cabinet - Extension of Time for SCALE 
Funding - 22.12.2020.pdf 

Letter 04.01.2021 
Letter - Department of the Chief Minister and Cabinet - Provision of Funding for LG 
Councils Eligible under DRFA - _575ABE03.pdf 

Letter 04.01.2021 Update to Lyrics of Australia National Anthem – 04.01.2021.pdf 

Letter 13.01.2021 
Department of The Chief Minister and Cabinet - Closure of 2018 Compliance Review -  
13.01.2021.pdf 

Letter 27.01.2021 
Department of The Chief Minister and Cabinet - Commercial Rates Replenishment 
program 2O2O-21- Open - 13.01.2021.pdf 

Letter 09.02.2021 Letter - Brisbane City Council - 2021 APCS Special Edition Invitation - 02.02.2021.pdf 

Letter 17.02.2021 Call for Nominations to the Local Government Training & Learning Strategy 
Committee 

Letter 18.02.2021 Call for Nominations – Place Names 

 
Outgoing Correspondence 
 
Document 
Type 

Date Document Name 

Letter 18.12.2020 EARC Letter to Electoral Commission Clr Roy 18.12.2020.pdf 

Letter 15.02.2021 Letter to Electoral Commissioner - Council Vacancies - 15 February 2021.pdf 

Letter  15.02.2021 Letter to Maree De Lacey - Council Vacancies - 15 Feb 2021.pdf 

Letter  15.02.2021 Letter to Minister Paech - Council Vacancies - 15 February 2021.pdf 

   

 
 
RECOMMENDATION 
 
That Council notes the correspondence ingoing and outgoing. 
 
 
ATTACHMENTS: 
1  Thank You Letter - Governor-General of the Commonwealth Australia - 

09.12.2020.pdf 
  

2  Minister for Indigenous Australians Hon Ken Wyatt - Safe House - Gapuwiyak - 
16.12.2020.pdf 

  

3  Letter - Deputy Prime Minister - Building Better Region Fund - 16.12.2020.msg   
4  Unsuccessful Proposals under the Bridges Renewal Program and Heavy Vehicle 

Safety.msg 
  

5  Department of The Chief Minister and Cabinet - Application for LG Priority   



Ordinary Council 25 February 2021 

- 316 - 

Infrastructure Funding Open - 22.12.2020.pdf 
6  Department of the Chief Minister and Cabinet - Extension of Time for SCALE 

Funding.pdf 
  

7  Department of the Chief Minister and Cabinet - Provision of Funding for LG 
Councils Eligible under DRFA - _575ABE03.pdf 

  

8  Update to Lyrics of Australia National Anthem – 04.01.2021.pdf   
9  Department of The Chief Minister and Cabinet - Closure of 2018 Complicance 

Review - 13.01.2021.pdf 
  

10  Department of The Chief Minister and Cabinet - Commercial Rates Replenishment 
program 2O2O-21- Open - 13.01.2021.pdf 

  

11  Brisbane City Council - 2021 APCS Special Edition Invitation - 02.02.2021.pdf   
12  Call for Nominations to the Local Government Training and Learning Strategy 

Committee.pdf 
  

13  Call for Nominations – Place Names.pdf   
14  Letter to Electoral Commissioner - Council Vacancies - 15 February 2021.pdf   
15  Letter to Maree De Lacey - Council Vacancies - 15 Feb 2021.pdf   
16  EARC Letter to Electoral Commission Clr Roy 18.12.2020.pdf   
17  Letter to Minister Paech - Council Vacancies - 15 February 2021.pdf   
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Attachment 9 Department of The Chief Minister and Cabinet - Closure of 2018 Complicance Review - 
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